
November 2024
STORAGE  ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL
1,004

1 715.03 1,016 12 6 0 0
2 715.46 1,030 14 7 0 0
3 715.67 1,037 7 4 0 0
4 715.88 1,044 7 4 0 0
5 716.08 1,051 7 4 0 0
6 716.26 1,057 6 3 0 0
7 716.45 1,063 6 3 0 0
8 716.64 1,069 6 3 0 0
9 716.81 1,075 6 3 0 0

10 716.98 1,080 5 3 0 0
11 717.26 1,090 10 5 0 0
12 717.46 1,097 7 4 0 0
13 718.00 1,115 18 9 0 0
14 718.35 1,127 12 6 0 0
15 718.57 1,135 8 4 0 0
16 718.78 1,142 7 4 0 0
17 719.02 1,151 9 5 0 0
18 719.17 1,156 5 3 0 0
19 719.38 1,164 8 4 0 0
20 723.61 1,319 155 78 0 0
21 731.67 1,647 328 165 0 0
22 739.06 1,985 338 206 36 0
23 738.55 1,960 -25 39 52 0
24 737.37 1,904 -56 24 52 0
25 737.44 1,907 3 54 52 0
26 736.98 1,885 -22 41 52 0
27 735.65 1,824 -61 21 52 0
28 733.99 1,749 -75 14 52 0
29 732.08 1,665 -84 8 50 0
30 729.87 1,571 -94 3 50 0

TOTALS 567 737 448 0
ACRE-FEET 567 1,462 889 0
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 889
Spill 0

Total 889
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